10000013524

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



12/02/10--01022--010 **25.00

ZOHO DEC -2 AM ID: 16

1

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

DEC 3 2010

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion	COVER LETTER		
SUBJEĊŢ:		OOL GROUP, LLC ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JOHN V. WOYTKIW		-
	-			
	-			
•		Address		'n
	NORT	H PALM BEACH, FL 334	08	2010
		City/State and Zip Code		2010 DEC
	jO E-mail address: (1	hnyq49@yahoo.com	otification)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:		
CAR		504	600 0444	FLORID
Name of	Y A. BUSCH Person	at (<u>561</u>) Area Code & Day	629-3411 time Telephone Numbe	<u> </u>
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	sed) Certified	ate of Status &
Registrat Division P.O. Boy	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Con Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations g Center Circle	

ï

ARTICLES OF			
	-		
ARTICLES OF O			
Ŭ	Г		
GLOBAL COOL	. GROUP. LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on iability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on0	2/04/2010	_ and assigned
lorida document number L10000013524			
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company hara.		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the named had	anty company nere.		
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim	4-11-1:12- C	d	777 41 1.6
L.L.C."	neo Liaonny Company, 1	the designation LLC	or the abbreviation
'nter new principal offices address, if applicables	11891 US HWY 1	ł	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	SUITE 201	······································	2
<u> Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	<u></u>	G 1997	2016
	NORTH PALM B	<u>ЕАСП, ГЦ.3340</u> 2017	
		A SS	2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	11891 US HWY 1		
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	SUITE 201	7.	<u> </u>
	NORTH PALM B	EACH, FL-3340	8
		>	6
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of		ecords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the ne
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Fl	lorida street addres	S
		. Florida	
	City	, Florida	Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr			
he provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp			
ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office			
ping filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office oppice oppice before the been notified in writing of this change.	adaress, I nereby conj	urm inai ine limite	а наонну

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

ł

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

----- ---

\$

L

	······································		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
<u>coo`</u>	GARY A. BUSCH		∕ Add Remove 108
			E Pomovo
•			
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If ame	nding any other information, enter c	hange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if ned	cessary.)
-			TALLAHASSEL FLORID
Dated	NOVEMBER 18	a 1. Worthing	>
	Signature of a inc	ember or authorized representative of a member	· · ·
	1	JOHN V. WOYTKIW Typed or printed name of signee	
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00